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Starting rank
No. Name FideID FED Rtg Club/City
1 Choo Ting Han MAS 1403 StayAtHome2020411
2 Abby Tan Li Shuen MAS 1373 BelleAbbyTan
3 Tan Rui Ze MAS 1326 oagway
4 Ain Insyirah Rosli MAS 1315 sweetain
5 Ian Yong Je Pin MAS 1310 airies09
6 Ernest Yek Zu Yang MAS 1307 Bewilderedpumpkin
7 Goh Li Fan MAS 1288 145fanfan09
8 Yvonne Yeoh Xin Ying MAS 1273 jigglypuff88
9 Soon Efren Yi Heng MAS 1272 efrensoon
10 Austin Weibin Cheah MAS 1258 acchess2018
11 Lim Yi Hui MAS 1242 YiHui
12 Choo Ting Yong MAS 1241 MegaChessHunter
13 Bryan Loo Kai Jue MAS 1231 bryanloo
14 Yeoh Yuan Qi MAS 1231 Yuanqi7
15 Srijit Vetrimurugan MAS 1224 Vetri23
16 Peh Yi Feng MAS 1221 pyfeng118
17 Isaac Jenson Tee MAS 1219 Isaactys
18 Ambert Chan Wye Zhe MAS 1216 ambert09
19 Ashwiniy A/P Kumaran MAS 1216 Ashwiniy
20 Lau Yong Huai MAS 1214 yhlau10
21 Yeoh Wei Shen MAS 1212 weishen050
22 Jayden Yeoh Xin Yuan MAS 1207 mewtwo17
23 Isaac Chuah Yao Xu MAS 1204 chuahchess
24 Boay Jyn Shyuan MAS 1186 shu198
25 Ng Hao Ze MAS 1186 haohao44555
26 Ooi Tse Jia MAS 1182 tsejia
27 Vishanth Naidu Patini MAS 1180 vishanth2009
28 Alivia Ng Qian Wen MAS 1173 Alivia_ng
29 Ethan Wong Yi Hern MAS 1173 ethanwong09
30 Ng Jo Lynn MAS 1173 NJLynn
31 Amy Ung Hui Wen MAS 1170 eggcited
32 Lim Si Yu MAS 1167 olivialim
33 Clanice Ooi Qzi Yann MAS 1163 Claniceoqy
34 Ong Zhi Heng MAS 1161 heroong
35 Yeoh Chong Ze MAS 1160 ChongZe
36 Balraj Singh MAS 1157 Balrajvsqueen
37 Chan He Jue MAS 1157 seokpeng6064
38 Lau Yen Sern MAS 1156 lys112233
39 Shaun Kok Tung Hur MAS 1156 shaunkok
40 Chee Cheng Swin Arthus MAS 1149 Arthus_Chee
41 Ng Zi Luke MAS 1149 NgZiLuke
42 Angad Dev Singh MAS 1148 Angadvsking
43 Lai Jie Xin MAS 1148 laijiexin123
44 Choo Yi MAS 1147 YiChoo
45 Justin Teoh Jun Yi MAS 1146 justi1427
46 Lim Han Jay MAS 1145 LHJ123
47 Seow Min Wei MAS 1142 minwei
48 Liu Chen Hong MAS 1139 tanchinx2
49 Teoh Je Hern MAS 1126 jehern
50 YEW XIN PHEI MAS 1126 XP_Yew
51 Keong Yu Shen MAS 1123 KeongYuShen
52 Sujethra Vimahl Dass MAS 1101 sujethra131
53 Ng Siang Zer MAS 1097 Caden_ng
54 Ooi Yee Yun MAS 1088 ooiyeeyun
55 Chin Tian Wei MAS 1086 TW1B122
56 Chan Jing Ying MAS 1081 jyc88
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57 Ain Safiya Rosli MAS 884 sweetsafiya
58 Cheah Ze Yin MAS 0 CheahZeYin
59 Chin San Yih MAS 0 laz1234567890
60 Courtney Koay Qixuan MAS 0 CK16029
61 Emma Wong Yu Ruo MAS 0 Owl9
62 Haefa Sofea Binti Md Kemarol Zamani MAS 0 sofea111
63 Khoo Sue Enn MAS 0 sueenn
64 Muhammad Ismakhaizuran Bin Khomisajie MAS 0 KingKhaizer
65 Nuriman Haftka Bin Md Kemarol Zamani MAS 0 batewazar
66 Oscar Lim Geng Yang MAS 0 OscarYang2011
67 Triston Ting Ji Yan MAS 0 Tristonting
68 Vetri Velayutham MAS 0 vetri49

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr541317.aspx?lan=1
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